Original manufacturers names and part numbers are quoted for reference purpose only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
T6.0T6.0T6.0T6.0T6.011111
P.T.O. EQUIPMENT
P.T.O. COMPRESSOR
PV300402PV300402PV300402PV300402PV300402
- output 90 l/min
- pressure 24 bar/1500 r/min
- 2-cylinder

- gear ratio 3,08:1
- X = 1 3/8” - 6
- Y = 1 3/8” - 6
- Z = 1 3/8” - 6
- shaft Z
- power transmission max. 540 rpm/20 hv/15 kW/27 Nm
1000 rpm/31 hv/23 kW/22 Nm
- rotation 3
Gearboxes are delivered without lubrication.
Lubrication must be added before use.
Original manufacturers names and part numbers are quoted for reference purpose only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
T6.T6.T6.T6.T6.1111155555
22.02.2008
ORDER NUMBER OUTER SLEEVE
NUMBER OF GORGES DIAMETER
SPA71-2-1108 2 76,5 mm 1108
SPA80-2-1210 2 85,5 mm 1210
SPA90-2-1610 2 95,5 mm 1610
SPA95-2-1610 2 100,5 mm 1610
SPA100-2-1610 2 105,5  mm 1610
SPA106-2-1610 2 111,5 mm 1610
SPA112-2-1610 2 117,5 mm 1610
SPA118-2-1610 2 123,5 mm 1610
SPA125-2-1610 2 130,5 mm 1610
SPA140-2-2012 2 145,5 mm 2012
SPA150-2-2012 2 155,5 mm 2012
SPA160-2-2012 2 165,5 mm 2012
SPA170-2-2012 2 175,5 mm 2012
SPA190-2-2012 2 195,5 mm 2012
ORDER NUMBER OUTER SLEEVE
NUMBER OF GORGES DIAMETER
SPB100-1-1610 1 107,0 mm 1610
SPB132-1-1610 1 139,0 mm 1610
SPB150-1-1610 1 157,0 mm 1610
- made of cast-iron
- conic sleeve mounting
- for SPA-A and SPB-B-5V belt profiles
- manufactured according to standard DIN2211 (ISO4183)
- highest peripherical velocity 30 m/s
- balanced according to class G16
- sleeves equipped with gorges and screws according to
standards UNI- and DIN that endures the required torque
- when mounting the threaded half-holes of pulley are at the point
of the smooth half-holes
A-belt, 1-gorge A-belt,  2-gorges
 B-belt, 1-gorge
V-BELT PULLEYS
ORDER NUMBER OUTER SLEEVE
NUMBER OF GORGES DIAMETER
SPA71-1-1108 1 76,5 mm 1108
SPA75-1-1108 1 80,5 mm 1108
SPA80-1-1210 1 85,5 mm 1210
SPA85-1-1210 1 90,5 mm 1210
SPA90-1-1210 1 95,5 mm 1210
SPA95-1-1210 1 100,5 mm 1210
SPA100-1-1610 1 105,5  mm 1610
SPA112-1-1610 1 117,5 mm 1610
SPA118-1-1610 1 123,5 mm 1610
SPA125-1-1610 1 130,5 mm 1610
SPA132-1-1610 1 137,5 mm 1610
SPA140-1-1610 1 145,5 mm 1610
SPA150-1-1610 1 155,5 mm 1610
SPA160-1-1610 1 165,5 mm 1610
SPA170-1-1610 1 175,5 mm 1610
SPA200-1-2012 1 205,5 mm 2012
SPA236-1-2012 1 241,5 mm 2012
SPA280-1-2012 1 285,5 mm 2012
ORDER NUMBER OUTER SLEEVE
NUMBER OF GORGES DIAMETER
SPB100-2-1610 2 107,0 mm 1610
SPB112-2-1610 2 119,0 mm 1610
SPB118-2-1610 2 125,0 mm 1610
SPB180-2-2517 2 187,0 mm 2517
SPB190-2-2517 2 190,0 mm 2517
SPB200-2-2517 2 200,0 mm 2517
SPB224-2-2517 2 231,0 mm 2517
SPB236-2-2517 2 243,0 mm 2517
SPB250-2-2517 2 257,0 mm 2517
B-belt, 2-gorges
V-BELT PULLEYS
Original manufacturers names and part numbers are quoted for reference purpose only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
T6.T6.T6.T6.T6.1111166666
22.02.2008
V-BELT PULLEYS, SLEEVES
ORDER NUMBER OF OUTER SLEEVE
NUMBER GORGES DIAMETER
SPA90-3-1610 3 95,5 mm 1610
SPA95-3-1610 3 100,5 mm 1610
SPA118-3-2012 3 123,5 mm 2012
SPA132-3-2012 3 137,5 mm 2012
ORDER NUMBER OF OUTER SLEEVE
NUMBER GORGES DIAMETER
SPB100-3-1610 3 107,0 mm 1610
SPB112-3-1610 3 119,0 mm 1610
SPB118-3-1610 3 125,0 mm 1610
SPB150-3-2517 3 157,0 mm 2517
SPB170-3-2517 3 177,0 mm 2517
SPB180-3-2517 3 187,0 mm 2517
SPB200-3-2517 3 207,0 mm 2517
SPB224-3-2517 3 231,0 mm 2517
A-belt, 3-gorges B-belt, 3-gorges
SLEEVES
TYPE WIDTH  S
1008 22,3 mm
1108 22,3 mm
1210 25,4 mm
1610 25,4 mm
TYPE WIDTH  S
1615 38,1 mm
2012 31,8 mm
2517 44,5 mm
3020 50,8 mm
ORDER NO. HOLE GORGE WIDTH
STB1008-20 20 mm 6 mm
STB1008-25 25 mm 8 mm
STB1108-20 20 mm 6 mm
STB1108-25 25 mm 8 mm
STB1210-20 20 mm 6 mm
STB1210-24 24 mm 8 mm
STB1210-25 25 mm 8 mm
STB1210-28 28 mm 8 mm
ORDER NO. HOLE GORGE WIDTH
STB2517-24 24 mm 8 mm
STB2517-25 25 mm 8 mm
STB2517-28 28 mm 8 mm
STB2517-30 30 mm 8 mm
STB2517-35 35 mm 10 mm
STB2517-38 38 mm 10 mm
STB2517-40 40 mm 12 mm
STB2517-42 42 mm 12 mm
STB2517-45 45 mm 14 mm
STB2517-48 48 mm 14 mm
STB2517-50 50 mm 14 mm
STB2517-55 55 mm 16 mm
STB2517-60 60 mm 18 mm
STB3020-40 40 mm 12 mm
ORDER NO. HOLE GORGE WIDTH
STB1610-14 14 mm 5 mm
STB1610-16 16 mm 5 mm
STB1610-18 18 mm 6 mm
STB1610-19 19 mm 6 mm
STB1610-20 20 mm 6 mm
STB1610-22 22 mm 6 mm
STB1610-24 24 mm 8 mm
STB1610-25 25 mm 8 mm
STB1610-28 28 mm 8 mm
STB1610-30 30 mm 8 mm
STB1610-32 32 mm 10 mm
STB1610-35 35 mm 10 mm
STB1610-38 38 mm 10 mm
STB1610-40 40 mm 12 mm
STB1610-42 42 mm 12 mm
STB2012-19 19 mm 6 mm
STB2012-20 20 mm 6 mm
STB2012-22 22 mm 6 mm
STB2012-24 24 mm 8 mm
STB2012-25 25 mm 8 mm
STB2012-28 28 mm 8 mm
STB2012-30 30 mm 8 mm
STB2012-32 32 mm 10 mm
STB2012-35 35 mm 10 mm
STB2012-38 38 mm 10 mm
STB2012-40 40 mm 12 mm
STB2012-42 42 mm 12 mm
STB2012-48 48 mm 14 mm
Original manufacturers names and part numbers are quoted for reference purpose only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
T6.T6.T6.T6.T6.111116a6a6a6a6a
23.02.2007
FAN BELTS
ORDER WIDTH/THICKNESS OUTER
NUMBER LENGTH
AVX10-0600 10 mm / 8 mm 600 mm
AVX10-0625 10 mm / 8 mm 625 mm
AVX10-0650 10 mm / 8 mm 650 mm
AVX10-0675 10 mm / 8 mm 675 mm
AVX10-0700 10 mm / 8 mm 700 mm
AVX10-0725 10 mm / 8 mm 725 mm
AVX10-0750 10 mm / 8 mm 750 mm
AVX10-0775 10 mm / 8 mm 775 mm
AVX10-0800 10 mm / 8 mm 800 mm
AVX10-0813 10 mm / 8 mm 813 mm
AVX10-0825 10 mm / 8 mm 825 mm
AVX10-0850 10 mm / 8 mm 850 mm
AVX10-0865 10 mm / 8 mm 865 mm
AVX10-0888 10 mm / 8 mm 888 mm
AVX10-0900 10 mm / 8 mm 900 mm
AVX10-0913 10 mm / 8 mm 913 mm
AVX10-0925 10 mm / 8 mm 925 mm
AVX10-0937 10 mm / 8 mm 937 mm
AVX10-0950 10 mm / 8 mm 950 mm
AVX10-0965 10 mm / 8 mm 965 mm
AVX10-0975 10 mm / 8 mm 975 mm
AVX10-1000 10 mm / 8 mm 1000 mm
AVX10-1013 10 mm / 8 mm 1013 mm
AVX10-1025 10 mm / 8 mm 1025 mm
AVX10-1050 10 mm / 8 mm 1050 mm
ORDER WIDTH/THICKNESS OUTER
NUMBER LENGTH
AVX10-1075 10 mm / 8 mm 1075 mm
AVX10-1090 10 mm / 8 mm 1090 mm
AVX10-1100 10 mm / 8 mm 1100 mm
AVX10-1113 10 mm / 8 mm 1113 mm
AVX10-1125 10 mm / 8 mm 1125 mm
AVX10-1150 10 mm / 8 mm 1150 mm
AVX10-1175 10 mm / 8 mm 1175 mm
AVX10-1200 10 mm / 8 mm 1200 mm
AVX10-1225 10 mm / 8 mm 1225 mm
AVX10-1250 10 mm / 8 mm 1250 mm
AVX10-1275 10 mm / 8 mm 1275 mm
AVX10-1300 10 mm / 8 mm 1300 mm
AVX10-1325 10 mm / 8 mm 1325 mm
AVX10-1350 10 mm / 8 mm 1350 mm
AVX10-1375 10 mm / 8 mm 1375 mm
AVX10-1400 10 mm / 8 mm 1400 mm
AVX10-1425 10 mm / 8 mm 1425 mm
AVX10-1450 10 mm / 8 mm 1450 mm
AVX10-1475 10 mm / 8 mm 1475 mm
AVX10-1500 10 mm / 8 mm 1500 mm
AVX10-1525 10 mm / 8 mm 1525 mm
AVX10-1575 10 mm / 8 mm 1575 mm
AVX10-1600 10 mm / 8 mm 1600 mm
AVX10-1625 10 mm / 8 mm 1625 mm
Original manufacturers names and part numbers are quoted for reference purpose only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
T6.T6.T6.T6.T6.111116b6b6b6b6b
23.02.2007
FAN BELTS
ORDER WIDTH/THICKNESS OUTER
NUMBER LENGTH
AVX13-0750 13 mm / 10 mm 750 mm
AVX13-0775 13 mm / 10 mm 775 mm
AVX13-0800 13 mm / 10 mm 800 mm
AVX13-0813 13 mm / 10 mm 813 mm
AVX13-0825 13 mm / 10 mm 825 mm
AVX13-0850 13 mm / 10 mm 850 mm
AVX13-0875 13 mm / 10 mm 875 mm
AVX13-0900 13 mm / 10 mm 900 mm
AVX13-0915 13 mm / 10 mm 915 mm
AVX13-0925 13 mm / 10 mm 925 mm
AVX13-0950 13 mm / 10 mm 950 mm
AVX13-0965 13 mm / 10 mm 965 mm
AVX13-0975 13 mm / 10 mm 975 mm
AVX13-1000 13 mm / 10 mm 1000 mm
AVX13-1025 13 mm / 10 mm 1025 mm
AVX13-1050 13 mm / 10 mm 1050 mm
AVX13-1075 13 mm / 10 mm 1075 mm
AVX13-1100 13 mm / 10 mm 1100 mm
AVX13-1125 13 mm / 10 mm 1125 mm
AVX13-1150 13 mm / 10 mm 1150 mm
AVX13-1175 13 mm / 10 mm 1175 mm
AVX13-1200 13 mm / 10 mm 1200 mm
ORDER WIDTH/THICKNESS OUTER
NUMBER LENGTH
AVX13-1225 13 mm / 10 mm 1225 mm
AVX13-1250 13 mm / 10 mm 1250 mm
AVX13-1275 13 mm / 10 mm 1275 mm
AVX13-1300 13 mm / 10 mm 1300 mm
AVX13-1325 13 mm / 10 mm 1325 mm
AVX13-1350 13 mm / 10 mm 1350 mm
AVX13-1375 13 mm / 10 mm 1375 mm
AVX13-1400 13 mm / 10 mm 1400 mm
AVX13-1425 13 mm / 10 mm 1425 mm
AVX13-1450 13 mm / 10 mm 1450 mm
AVX13-1475 13 mm / 10 mm 1475 mm
AVX13-1500 13 mm / 10 mm 1500 mm
AVX13-1525 13 mm / 10 mm 1525 mm
AVX13-1550 13 mm / 10 mm 1550 mm
AVX13-1575 13 mm / 10 mm 1575 mm
AVX13-1600 13 mm / 10 mm 1600 mm
AVX13-1625 13 mm / 10 mm 1625 mm
AVX13-1675 13 mm / 10 mm 1675 mm
AVX13-1700 13 mm / 10 mm 1700 mm
AVX13-1750 13 mm / 10 mm 1750 mm
AVX13-1775 13 mm / 10 mm 1775 mm
AVX13-1800 13 mm / 10 mm 1800 mm
ORDER WIDTH/THICKNESS OUTER
NUMBER LENGTH
AVX17-0825 17 mm / 14 mm 825 mm
AVX17-0900 17 mm / 14 mm 900 mm
AVX17-0975 17 mm / 14 mm 975 mm
AVX17-1105 17 mm / 14 mm 1105 mm
AVX17-1200 17 mm / 14 mm 1200 mm
ORDER WIDTH/THICKNESS OUTER
NUMBER LENGTH
AVX17-1215 17 mm / 14 mm 1215 mm
AVX17-1225 17 mm / 14 mm 1225 mm
AVX17-1290 17 mm / 14 mm 1290 mm
AVX17-1325 17 mm / 14 mm 1325 mm
AVX17-1385 17 mm / 14 mm 1385 mm
Original manufacturers names and part numbers are quoted for reference purpose only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
T6.T6.T6.T6.T6.111116c6c6c6c6c
15.06.2007
FAN BELTS

KHB68 17 / 11 mm 1725 mm
KHB69 17 / 11 mm 1750 mm
KHB70 17 / 11 mm 1775 mm
KHB71 17 / 11 mm 1800 mm
KHB72 17 / 11 mm 1829 mm
Li = inner length
La = outer length
La = Li + 69 mm
Lw/Lp = counting length
Lp = Li + 40 mm
Original manufacturers names and part numbers are quoted for reference purpose only and are not intended to infer that our replacement parts are used as original equipment.
T6.T6.T6.T6.T6.1111199999
20.10.2006
V-BELTS OTHER MODELS
ORDER NO. WIDTH/HEIGHT INNER LENGTH
KHSPC3350 22 / 18 mm 3350 mm
KHSPC4000 22 / 18 mm 4000 mm
KHSPC4250 22 / 18 mm 4250 mm
KHSPC6000 22 / 18 mm 6000 mm
KHSPC6300 22 / 18 mm 6300 mm
KHSPC6700 22 / 18 mm 6700 mm
KHSPC7100 22 / 18 mm 7100 mm
ORDER NO. WIDTH/HEIGHT INNER LENGTH
KHC58 22 / 14 mm 1475 mm
KHC59 22 / 14 mm 1500 mm
KHC60 22 / 14 mm 1524 mm

KHC113 22 / 14 mm 2870 mm
KHC120 22 / 14 mm 3048 mm
KHC127 22 / 14 mm 3226 mm
KHC131 22 / 14 mm 3327 mm
KHC136 22 / 14 mm 3450 mm
KHC144 22 / 14 mm 3658 mm
KHC210 22 / 14 mm 5334 mm
KHC228 22 / 14 mm 5791 mm
KHC265 22 / 14 mm 6731 mm
V-BELTS
MODELS C, D
V-BELTS
MODEL SPC
Li = inner length
ORDER NO. WIDTH/HEIGHT INNER LENGTH
KHSPB2000 16,3/13 mm 2000 mm
KHSPB3550 16,3/13 mm 3550 mm
ORDER NO. WIDTH/HEIGHT INNER LENGTH
KHSPA2982 12,7/10 mm 2982 mm
V-BELTS MODEL SPA
V-BELTS MODEL SPB
ORDER NO. WIDTH/HEIGHT INNER LENGTH
KHHCC4500 22 / 17 mm 4500 mm